
Vereinsmeisterschaft am 16.12.2014

TV 1860 Immenstadt

Gesamt
Jahrgänge 2008 und jünger
1. Ronja Goetz 2008 00:29,40 00:33,07 01:02,47
2. Jana Damm 2008 00:31,68 00:30,91 01:02,59
3. Angelina Keist 2008 00:49,59 00:49,12 01:38,71
4. Elisa Bauer 2009 00:51,50 00:50,31 01:41,81
5. Jasmin Zint 2008 00:53,36 00:59,72 01:53,08
Jahrgänge 2007 und älter
1. Marlena Bauer 2007 00:34,19 00:34,94 01:09,13
2. Celina Prinz 2007 00:38,75 00:46,45 01:25,20
3. Isabel Stadler 2007 00:52,58 00:42,20 01:34,78
4. Emma Müller 2007 00:48,53 00:49,67 01:38,20

Gesamt
Jahrgänge 2008 und jünger
1. Lukas Horn 2009 00:37,97 00:45,19 01:23,16
2. Luis Möller 2008 00:38,57 00:47,65 01:26,22
3. Jakob Schneider 2009 00:46,56 00:47,41 01:33,97
4. Roman Bergmann 2008 00:47,87 00:49,28 01:37,15
5. David Woletz 2009 00:49,10 00:54,03 01:43,13
6. Noel Kastl 2008 00:57,54 01:17,67 02:15,21
Jahrgänge 2007 und älter
1. Jonas Schneider 2007 00:30,84 00:32,44 01:03,28
2. Moritz Seidl 2007 00:36,88 00:33,81 01:10,69
3. Zidane Prinz 2006 01:05,20 00:58,51 02:03,71

Wettkampf 1  
25m Freistil-
Beine weiblich

Wettkampf 5   
25m Freistil 
weiblich

Wettkampf 2  
25m Freistil-
Beine männlich

Wettkampf 6  25m 
Freistil männlich
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TV 1860 Immenstadt

Gesamt
Jahrgang 2005 und jünger
1. Joline Damm 2005 00:51,72 00:52,25 01:43,97
2. Rosalie Kotz 2005 01:00,59 00:49,16 01:49,75
3. Elisa Illig 2005 01:09,63 00:48,90 01:58,53
4. Annika Goetz 2005 01:04,06 00:58,20 02:02,26
5. Selina Hoffmann 2006 01:01,53 01:00,84 02:02,37
6. Rabea Schrötter 2006 01:07,67 00:55,34 02:03,01
7. Sonja Waibel 2006 01:06,65 01:07,07 02:13,72
8. Piri Glück 2005 01:07,41 01:07,75 02:15,16
Jahrgang 2000 bis 2004
1. Christin Miller 2003 00:41,77 00:34,29 01:16,06
2. Saskia Schrötter 2000 00:46,57 00:39,62 01:26,19
3. Vanessa Hoffmann 2003 00:50,72 00:40,19 01:30,91
4. Amelie Keiß 2004 00:50,44 00:42,40 01:32,84
5. Milena Kotz 2002 00:54,65 00:44,52 01:39,17
6. Emily Lipovsky 2004 01:01,11 00:46,28 01:47,39
7. Alicia Elgaß 2004 00:58,94 00:56,28 01:55,22
8. Samira Langer 2004 01:04,34 01:05,25 02:09,59
9. Rebecca Beer 2003 01:05,32 01:06,84 02:12,16
Jahrgang 1999 und älter
1. Inola Kremer 1999 00:40,32 00:30,87 01:11,19
2. Jasmin Schrötter 1997 00:42,88 00:33,97 01:16,85
3. Louisa Luitz 1997 00:45,28 00:33,26 01:18,54
4. Sigrid Leistner 1972 00:44,38 00:34,25 01:18,63
5. Felicia Haug 1997 00:45,17 00:33,53 01:18,70
6. Birgit Joas 1969 00:45,42 00:34,97 01:20,39
7. Corina Eß 1969 00:44,25 00:40,79 01:25,04
8. Anna Knauthe 1999 00:48,88 00:38,04 01:26,92
9. Andrea Sterzinger 1976 00:50,88 00:39,99 01:30,87
10. Monika Weber 1956 00:57,09 00:43,61 01:40,70
offene Wertung (Platz 1 - 10)
1. Inola Kremer 1999 00:40,32 00:30,87 01:11,19
2. Christin Miller 2003 00:41,77 00:34,29 01:16,06
3. Jasmin Schrötter 1997 00:42,88 00:33,97 01:16,85
4. Louisa Luitz 1997 00:45,28 00:33,26 01:18,54
5. Sigrid Leistner 1972 00:44,38 00:34,25 01:18,63
6. Felicia Haug 1997 00:45,17 00:33,53 01:18,70
7. Birgit Joas 1969 00:45,42 00:34,97 01:20,39
8. Corina Eß 1969 00:44,25 00:40,79 01:25,04
9. Saskia Schrötter 2000 00:46,57 00:39,62 01:26,19
10. Anna Knauthe 1999 00:48,88 00:38,04 01:26,92

Wettkampf 3   
50m Brust 
weiblich

Wettkampf 7   
50m Freistil 
weiblich
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Vereinsmeisterschaft am 16.12.2014

TV 1860 Immenstadt

Gesamt            
Jahrgang 2005 und jünger
1. Tobias Woletz 2006 00:58,47 00:50,87 01:49,34
2. Lucius Wohlfahrt 2006 00:59,94 00:50,16 01:50,10
3. Kai Kennerknecht 2005 00:59,62 00:55,81 01:55,43
4. Valentin Klawitter 2005 01:06,16 00:50,62 01:56,78
Jahrgang 2000 bis 2004
1. Simon Joas 2002 00:40,44 00:30,34 01:10,78
2. Tim Sautter 2003 00:46,05 00:33,15 01:19,20
3. Niclas Engler 2001 00:44,06 00:35,63 01:19,69
4. Julian Hoffmann 2002 00:52,81 00:46,69 01:39,50
5. Simon Zeiser 2003 00:52,39 00:48,84 01:41,23
6. Jakob Zeiser 2004 00:57,57 00:56,56 01:54,13
Jahrgang 1999 und älter
1. Daniel Miller 1995 00:35,43 00:27,04 01:02,47
2. Jonas Heid 1995 00:35,29 00:29,25 01:04,54
3. Marcus Joas 1999 00:37,32 00:27,52 01:04,84
4. Niklas Baldauf 1997 00:36,92 00:29,11 01:06,03
5. Jochen Damm 1975 00:37,85 00:33,94 01:11,79
6. Roland Rupprecht 1956 00:41,72 00:36,72 01:18,44
offene Wertung (Platz 1 - 10)
1. Daniel Miller 1995 00:35,43 00:27,04 01:02,47
2. Jonas Heid 1995 00:35,29 00:29,25 01:04,54
3. Marcus Joas 1999 00:37,32 00:27,52 01:04,84
4. Niklas Baldauf 1997 00:36,92 00:29,11 01:06,03
5. Simon Joas 2002 00:40,44 00:30,34 01:10,78
6. Jochen Damm 1975 00:37,85 00:33,94 01:11,79
7. Roland Rupprecht 1956 00:41,72 00:36,72 01:18,44
8. Tim Sautter 2003 00:46,05 00:33,15 01:19,20
9. Niclas Engler 2001 00:44,06 00:35,63 01:19,69
10. Julian Hoffmann 2002 00:52,81 00:46,69 01:39,50

Wettkampf 4   
50m Brust 
männlich 

Wettkampf 8   
50m Freistil 
männlich
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1. Marcus Joas und Simon Joas 00:40,34
2. Daniel Miller und Christin Miller 00:42,12
3. Jasmin Schrötter und Saskia Schrötter 00:50,25
4. Birgit Joas und Sigrid Leistner 00:50,43
5. Michael Klawitter und Valentin Klawitter 00:57,11
6. Bernd Seidl und Moritz Seidl 01:00,25
7. Joline Damm und Jochen Damm 01:06,70
8. Vanessa Hoffmann und Selina Hoffmann 01:06,78
9. Andrea Goetz und Annika Goetz 01:13,78
10. Thomas Goetz und Ronja Goetz 01:20,87
11. Sarah Möller und Luis Möller 01:21,59
12. Angelika Bauer und Marlena Bauer 01:24,43
13. Monique Damm und Jana Damm 01:25,02
14. Katja Horn und Lukas Horn 01:29,38
15. Florian Schneider und Jonas Schneider 01:30,28
16. Monika Schneider und Jakob Schneider 01:30,37
17. Sonja Waibel und Rebecca Beer 01:36,75

Wettkampf 9   
75m-Family-Mix
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